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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 14     1 AG     17   0:23:08.8    50  Olivia Rhoades            Ottawa IL                 7:28.0  | M 20 - 24     1     1 OA   0:15:58.5     4  Kevin Dockemeyer          Wilmington IL             5:09.2

F  1 - 14     2 AG     24   0:24:14.0     2  Alyssa Marrs              Wilmington IL             7:49.0  | M 20 - 24     2     1 AG   0:16:01.4    98  Andy Jellema              Lansing IL                5:10.1

F  1 - 14     3 AG     25   0:24:23.4    40  Isabelle Sharper          Essex IL                  7:52.1  | M 25 - 29     3     1 AG   0:17:40.5     1  Josh Rogowski             Braceville IL             5:42.1

F  1 - 14     4        66   0:29:21.9    49  Olivia Russell            Wilmington IL             9:28.4  | M 20 - 24     4     2 AG   0:18:01.0    83  Eric Crutchfield          Romeoville IL             5:48.7

F  1 - 14     5        74   0:31:11.0    63  Cassidy Smith             Monee IL                 10:03.5  | M 20 - 24     5     3 AG   0:18:22.4    76  Kyle Dockemeyer           Wilmington IL             5:55.6

F  1 - 14     6        84   0:33:51.0    18  Courtney Vandyne          Wilmington IL            10:55.2  | M 15 - 19     6     1 AG   0:19:27.3    84  Tyler Paul                Crete IL                  6:16.5

F  1 - 14     7        90   0:37:03.1    80  Emilie Tamblyn            Kankakee IL              11:57.1  | M 15 - 19     7     2 AG   0:19:32.4    52  Alex Leake                Diamond IL                6:18.2

F  1 - 14     8        95   0:37:56.7    16  Carly Vandyne             Wilmington IL            12:14.4  | M 35 - 39     8     1 AG   0:19:52.0    73  Noel Garcia Reyes         Carbon Hill IL            6:24.5

F  1 - 14                   D.N.F.       23  Faith Moore               Wilmington IL                     | M  1 - 14     9     1 AG   0:19:57.5    13  Clay Kauzlanic            Coal City IL              6:26.3

F  1 - 14                   D.N.F.       35  Kelsey Duffy              Wilmington IL                     | M 50 - 54    10     1 AG   0:20:06.3    74  Orlando Sanchez           Joliet IL                 6:29.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 19     1 AG     34   0:25:26.4   126  Brennan Swan              Braidwood IL              8:12.4  | M 20 - 24    11     4      0:21:33.7   127  Karl Jurgens              Wilmington IL             6:57.3

F 15 - 19     2 AG     79   0:32:37.3    59  Maddie Zlomie             Wilmington IL            10:31.4  | F 20 - 24    12     1 OA   0:21:45.6    97  Korynn Jellema            Lansing IL                7:01.2

F 15 - 19                   D.N.F.       24  Tyler Moore               Wilmington IL                     | M 25 - 29    13     2 AG   0:21:47.0    91  Adam Zink                 Wilmington IL             7:01.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 20 - 24     1 OA     12   0:21:45.6    97  Korynn Jellema            Lansing IL                7:01.2  | F 20 - 24    14     1 AG   0:21:48.8    99  Laura Simpson             Bloomington IL            7:02.2

F 20 - 24     1 AG     14   0:21:48.8    99  Laura Simpson             Bloomington IL            7:02.2  | M 60 - 64    15     1 AG   0:22:03.6    69  Steve Hortega             Ottawa IL                 7:07.0

F 20 - 24     2 AG     45   0:26:08.0    27  Michelle Geisel           Mount Prospect IL         8:25.8  | M 50 - 54    16     2 AG   0:22:44.8    10  Clinton Carter            Minooka IL                7:20.3

F 20 - 24     3 AG     53   0:26:55.5    30  Staci Kapinus             Elwood IL                 8:41.1  | F  1 - 14    17     1 AG   0:23:08.8    50  Olivia Rhoades            Ottawa IL                 7:28.0

F 20 - 24     4        67   0:29:54.0    44  Elizabeth Keller          Bloomington IL            9:38.7  | M 65 - 99    18     1 AG   0:23:12.4    85  Charlie Grotevant         Buckingham IL             7:29.2

F 20 - 24     5        89   0:35:06.4    26  Elizabeth Meads           Elwood IL                11:19.5  | M 45 - 49    19     1 AG   0:23:21.7     3  Paul Rochnowski           Seneca IL                 7:32.2

F 20 - 24                   D.N.F.        5  Victoria Gustafson        Wilmington IL                     | M 20 - 24    20     5      0:23:43.7    82  Josh Crutchfield          Wilmington IL             7:39.3

F 20 - 24                   D.N.F.        6  Molly Duffy               Wilmington IL                     | M 30 - 34    21     1 AG   0:23:56.2    55  Jason Winker              Symerton IL               7:43.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 25 - 29     1 AG     26   0:24:45.0   128  Rachel Grace              Essex IL                  7:59.0  | M 15 - 19    22     3 AG   0:24:09.1    66  Carson Smith              Monee IL                  7:47.5

F 25 - 29     2 AG     56   0:27:17.6    94  Amber Castonguay          Minooka IL                8:48.3  | M 15 - 19    23     4      0:24:09.8    67  Clayton Smith             Monee IL                  7:47.7

F 25 - 29     3 AG     91   0:37:06.0    62  Hillary Browning          Braidwood IL             11:58.1  | F  1 - 14    24     2 AG   0:24:14.0     2  Alyssa Marrs              Wilmington IL             7:49.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 34     1 AG     37   0:25:35.3    90  Jackie Skrobot            Kankakee IL               8:15.3  | F  1 - 14    25     3 AG   0:24:23.4    40  Isabelle Sharper          Essex IL                  7:52.1

F 30 - 34     2 AG     54   0:26:57.7    58  Jamie Waliczek            Diamond IL                8:41.8  | F 25 - 29    26     1 AG   0:24:45.0   128  Rachel Grace              Essex IL                  7:59.0

F 30 - 34     3 AG     57   0:27:27.0   122  Julie Mitchell            Wilmington IL             8:51.3  | M 30 - 34    27     2 AG   0:24:48.9    42  Nathan Sharper            Essex IL                  8:00.3

F 30 - 34     4        58   0:27:30.7    34  Jill Duffy                Wilmington IL             8:52.5  | M 25 - 29    28     3 AG   0:24:54.9   125  Hank Brackett             Elwood IL                 8:02.2

F 30 - 34     5        69   0:30:04.7    28  Kristi Wickiser           Coal City IL              9:42.2  | M  1 - 14    29     2 AG   0:24:56.4    51  Brice Rhoades             Ottawa IL                 8:02.7

F 30 - 34     6        76   0:31:29.5    60  Angie Rink                Wilmington IL            10:09.5  | M 30 - 34    30     3 AG   0:25:01.8    57  Bill Waliczek             Diamond IL                8:04.5

F 30 - 34     7        83   0:33:40.0    41  Araceli Sharper           Essex IL                 10:51.6  | M 30 - 34    31     4      0:25:02.1    56  Aaron Bargo               Gardner IL                8:04.5

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       22  Amber Moore               Wilmington IL                     | M 50 - 54    32     3 AG   0:25:15.3    77  Steve Sullivan            Pontiac IL                8:08.8

F 30 - 34                   D.N.F.       25  Courtney Gerovac          Wilmington IL                     | M 60 - 64    33     2 AG   0:25:22.4    11  Ken Wise                  Wilmington IL             8:11.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 35 - 39     1 AG     39   0:25:45.8    86  Stephanie Rose            Wilmington IL             8:18.6  | F 15 - 19    34     1 AG   0:25:26.4   126  Brennan Swan              Braidwood IL              8:12.4

F 35 - 39     2 AG     61   0:27:58.6    20  Heather Hobbs             Wilmington IL             9:01.5  | M 50 - 54    35     4      0:25:29.1    19  Ken Goodwin               Wilmington IL             8:13.3

F 35 - 39     3 AG     72   0:30:37.5    14  Christina Vandyne         Wilmington IL             9:52.7  | M 15 - 19    36     5      0:25:31.7    65  Calvin Smith                                        8:14.1

F 35 - 39     4        73   0:30:57.3    21  April Richey              Braidwood IL              9:59.1  | F 30 - 34    37     1 AG   0:25:35.3    90  Jackie Skrobot            Kankakee IL               8:15.3

F 35 - 39     5        75   0:31:18.8    88  Karen Tranchitello        Warrenville IL           10:06.1  | M  1 - 14    38     3 AG   0:25:45.1   124  Ryan Hippman              Bolingbrook IL            8:18.4

F 35 - 39     6        86   0:33:59.0    32  Bernadette Bland          Wilmington IL            10:57.7  | F 35 - 39    39     1 AG   0:25:45.8    86  Stephanie Rose            Wilmington IL             8:18.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 44     1 AG     59   0:27:37.2     9  Kay Scamen                Wilmington IL             8:54.6  | M 45 - 49    40     2 AG   0:25:46.1    45  Jeff Hornberger           Crofton IL                8:18.7

F 40 - 44     2 AG     88   0:34:31.0    87  Kathy Wexelberg           Coal City IL             11:08.1  | F 45 - 49    41     1 AG   0:25:52.5    46  Ellen Crater              Crofton IL                8:20.8

F 40 - 44     3 AG     94   0:37:24.6     7  Tonya Kahler              Wilmington IL            12:04.1  | M  1 - 14    42     4      0:25:53.0   123  Jared Hippman             Bolingbrook IL            8:21.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 45 - 49     1 AG     41   0:25:52.5    46  Ellen Crater              Crofton IL                8:20.8  | F 45 - 49    43     2 AG   0:25:54.1    12  Kelly Kauzlanic           Coal City IL              8:21.3

F 45 - 49     2 AG     43   0:25:54.1    12  Kelly Kauzlanic           Coal City IL              8:21.3  | M 55 - 59    44     1 AG   0:26:00.1    61  Tom Meents                Wilmington IL             8:23.3

F 45 - 49     3 AG     62   0:28:13.3    54  Molly Daniels             Morris IL                 9:06.2  | F 20 - 24    45     2 AG   0:26:08.0    27  Michelle Geisel           Mount Prospect IL         8:25.8

F 45 - 49     4        92   0:37:17.3    68  Dolores Smith             Monee IL                 12:01.7  | M 50 - 54    46     5      0:26:15.0    96  Joel Micetich             Coal City IL              8:28.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 54     1 AG     49   0:26:43.7    70  Dawn Maxwell              Chicago IL                8:37.3  | M 35 - 39    47     2 AG   0:26:27.7    78  John R Tamblyn            Kankakee IL               8:32.2

F 50 - 54     2 AG     60   0:27:37.5     8  Tina Nelson               Wilmington IL             8:54.7  | M 35 - 39    48     3 AG   0:26:31.6    33  Robert Bland              Wilmington IL             8:33.4

F 50 - 54     3 AG     81   0:33:01.6    79  Tammie Busking            Romeoville IL            10:39.2  | F 50 - 54    49     1 AG   0:26:43.7    70  Dawn Maxwell              Chicago IL                8:37.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 55 - 59                   D.N.F.       29  Mary Pat Mack             Coal City IL                      | M 60 - 64    50     3 AG   0:26:46.0    53  Paul Surprenant           Kankakee IL               8:38.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG      9   0:19:57.5    13  Clay Kauzlanic            Coal City IL              6:26.3  | M  1 - 14    51     5      0:26:46.8    38  Troy Mumma                Wilmington IL             8:38.3



          Wilmington Catfish Fest 5K Run                                        07/25/2010               |          Wilmington Catfish Fest 5K Run                                        07/25/2010

     Race Results BY AGE GROUP/FINISH                                                Page  2             |     Race Results BY OVERALL FINISH                                                  Page  2

=========================================================================================================|=======================================================================================================

AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M  1 - 14     2 AG     29   0:24:56.4    51  Brice Rhoades             Ottawa IL                 8:02.7  | M 45 - 49    52     3 AG   0:26:54.7    43  Marty Plese               Wilmington IL             8:40.9

M  1 - 14     3 AG     38   0:25:45.1   124  Ryan Hippman              Bolingbrook IL            8:18.4  | F 20 - 24    53     3 AG   0:26:55.5    30  Staci Kapinus             Elwood IL                 8:41.1

M  1 - 14     4        42   0:25:53.0   123  Jared Hippman             Bolingbrook IL            8:21.0  | F 30 - 34    54     2 AG   0:26:57.7    58  Jamie Waliczek            Diamond IL                8:41.8

M  1 - 14     5        51   0:26:46.8    38  Troy Mumma                Wilmington IL             8:38.3  | M 50 - 54    55     6      0:27:11.3    89  Greg Likes                Channahon IL              8:46.2

M  1 - 14     6        71   0:30:30.8    17  Clayton Vandyne           Wilmington IL             9:50.6  | F 25 - 29    56     2 AG   0:27:17.6    94  Amber Castonguay          Minooka IL                8:48.3

M  1 - 14     7        82   0:33:39.7    39  Logan Sharper             Essex IL                 10:51.5  | F 30 - 34    57     3 AG   0:27:27.0   122  Julie Mitchell            Wilmington IL             8:51.3

M  1 - 14                   D.N.F.       31  Brandon Neises            Wilmington IL                     | F 30 - 34    58     4      0:27:30.7    34  Jill Duffy                Wilmington IL             8:52.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 19     1 AG      6   0:19:27.3    84  Tyler Paul                Crete IL                  6:16.5  | F 40 - 44    59     1 AG   0:27:37.2     9  Kay Scamen                Wilmington IL             8:54.6

M 15 - 19     2 AG      7   0:19:32.4    52  Alex Leake                Diamond IL                6:18.2  | F 50 - 54    60     2 AG   0:27:37.5     8  Tina Nelson               Wilmington IL             8:54.7

M 15 - 19     3 AG     22   0:24:09.1    66  Carson Smith              Monee IL                  7:47.5  | F 35 - 39    61     2 AG   0:27:58.6    20  Heather Hobbs             Wilmington IL             9:01.5

M 15 - 19     4        23   0:24:09.8    67  Clayton Smith             Monee IL                  7:47.7  | F 45 - 49    62     3 AG   0:28:13.3    54  Molly Daniels             Morris IL                 9:06.2

M 15 - 19     5        36   0:25:31.7    65  Calvin Smith                                        8:14.1  | M 40 - 44    63     1 AG   0:28:46.2    81  Cameron Shields           Wilmington IL             9:16.8

M 15 - 19                   D.N.F.       48  Nick Hornberger           Crofton IL                        | M 25 - 29    64     4      0:28:46.9    75  Jacob Sinkular            Braidwood IL              9:17.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 20 - 24     1 OA      1   0:15:58.5     4  Kevin Dockemeyer          Wilmington IL             5:09.2  | M 55 - 59    65     2 AG   0:28:53.9    92  Dale Johnson              New Lenox IL              9:19.3

M 20 - 24     1 AG      2   0:16:01.4    98  Andy Jellema              Lansing IL                5:10.1  | F  1 - 14    66     4      0:29:21.9    49  Olivia Russell            Wilmington IL             9:28.4

M 20 - 24     2 AG      4   0:18:01.0    83  Eric Crutchfield          Romeoville IL             5:48.7  | F 20 - 24    67     4      0:29:54.0    44  Elizabeth Keller          Bloomington IL            9:38.7

M 20 - 24     3 AG      5   0:18:22.4    76  Kyle Dockemeyer           Wilmington IL             5:55.6  | M 40 - 44    68     2 AG   0:29:59.7    93  Paul Trotter              Morris IL                 9:40.5

M 20 - 24     4        11   0:21:33.7   127  Karl Jurgens              Wilmington IL             6:57.3  | F 30 - 34    69     5      0:30:04.7    28  Kristi Wickiser           Coal City IL              9:42.2

M 20 - 24     5        20   0:23:43.7    82  Josh Crutchfield          Wilmington IL             7:39.3  | M 55 - 59    70     3 AG   0:30:22.5    71  Raymond Wertelka          Manhattan IL              9:47.9

M 20 - 24                   D.N.F.       47  Zack Hornberger           Crofton IL                        | M  1 - 14    71     6      0:30:30.8    17  Clayton Vandyne           Wilmington IL             9:50.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 25 - 29     1 AG      3   0:17:40.5     1  Josh Rogowski             Braceville IL             5:42.1  | F 35 - 39    72     3 AG   0:30:37.5    14  Christina Vandyne         Wilmington IL             9:52.7

M 25 - 29     2 AG     13   0:21:47.0    91  Adam Zink                 Wilmington IL             7:01.6  | F 35 - 39    73     4      0:30:57.3    21  April Richey              Braidwood IL              9:59.1

M 25 - 29     3 AG     28   0:24:54.9   125  Hank Brackett             Elwood IL                 8:02.2  | F  1 - 14    74     5      0:31:11.0    63  Cassidy Smith             Monee IL                 10:03.5

M 25 - 29     4        64   0:28:46.9    75  Jacob Sinkular            Braidwood IL              9:17.1  | F 35 - 39    75     5      0:31:18.8    88  Karen Tranchitello        Warrenville IL           10:06.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 34     1 AG     21   0:23:56.2    55  Jason Winker              Symerton IL               7:43.3  | F 30 - 34    76     6      0:31:29.5    60  Angie Rink                Wilmington IL            10:09.5

M 30 - 34     2 AG     27   0:24:48.9    42  Nathan Sharper            Essex IL                  8:00.3  | M 55 - 59    77     4      0:32:09.0    37  Donald Utke               Wilmington IL            10:22.3

M 30 - 34     3 AG     30   0:25:01.8    57  Bill Waliczek             Diamond IL                8:04.5  | M 65 - 99    78     2 AG   0:32:15.7    72  Killer Kowalski           Foley AL                 10:24.4

M 30 - 34     4        31   0:25:02.1    56  Aaron Bargo               Gardner IL                8:04.5  | F 15 - 19    79     2 AG   0:32:37.3    59  Maddie Zlomie             Wilmington IL            10:31.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 35 - 39     1 AG      8   0:19:52.0    73  Noel Garcia Reyes         Carbon Hill IL            6:24.5  | M 45 - 49    80     4      0:32:37.6   100  Al Zlomie                 Wilmington IL            10:31.5

M 35 - 39     2 AG     47   0:26:27.7    78  John R Tamblyn            Kankakee IL               8:32.2  | F 50 - 54    81     3 AG   0:33:01.6    79  Tammie Busking            Romeoville IL            10:39.2

M 35 - 39     3 AG     48   0:26:31.6    33  Robert Bland              Wilmington IL             8:33.4  | M  1 - 14    82     7      0:33:39.7    39  Logan Sharper             Essex IL                 10:51.5

M 35 - 39     4        85   0:33:51.6    15  Ed Vandyne                Wilmington IL            10:55.4  | F 30 - 34    83     7      0:33:40.0    41  Araceli Sharper           Essex IL                 10:51.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 44     1 AG     63   0:28:46.2    81  Cameron Shields           Wilmington IL             9:16.8  | F  1 - 14    84     6      0:33:51.0    18  Courtney Vandyne          Wilmington IL            10:55.2

M 40 - 44     2 AG     68   0:29:59.7    93  Paul Trotter              Morris IL                 9:40.5  | M 35 - 39    85     4      0:33:51.6    15  Ed Vandyne                Wilmington IL            10:55.4

M 40 - 44                   D.N.F.       64  Jonathan Smith            Monee IL                          | F 35 - 39    86     6      0:33:59.0    32  Bernadette Bland          Wilmington IL            10:57.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 45 - 49     1 AG     19   0:23:21.7     3  Paul Rochnowski           Seneca IL                 7:32.2  | M 60 - 64    87     4      0:34:17.9    36  Larry Bosley              Danforth IL              11:03.8

M 45 - 49     2 AG     40   0:25:46.1    45  Jeff Hornberger           Crofton IL                8:18.7  | F 40 - 44    88     2 AG   0:34:31.0    87  Kathy Wexelberg           Coal City IL             11:08.1

M 45 - 49     3 AG     52   0:26:54.7    43  Marty Plese               Wilmington IL             8:40.9  | F 20 - 24    89     5      0:35:06.4    26  Elizabeth Meads           Elwood IL                11:19.5

M 45 - 49     4        80   0:32:37.6   100  Al Zlomie                 Wilmington IL            10:31.5  | F  1 - 14    90     7      0:37:03.1    80  Emilie Tamblyn            Kankakee IL              11:57.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 54     1 AG     10   0:20:06.3    74  Orlando Sanchez           Joliet IL                 6:29.1  | F 25 - 29    91     3 AG   0:37:06.0    62  Hillary Browning          Braidwood IL             11:58.1

M 50 - 54     2 AG     16   0:22:44.8    10  Clinton Carter            Minooka IL                7:20.3  | F 45 - 49    92     4      0:37:17.3    68  Dolores Smith             Monee IL                 12:01.7

M 50 - 54     3 AG     32   0:25:15.3    77  Steve Sullivan            Pontiac IL                8:08.8  | M 65 - 99    93     3 AG   0:37:19.4    95  Terry Muscato             Morris IL                12:02.4

M 50 - 54     4        35   0:25:29.1    19  Ken Goodwin               Wilmington IL             8:13.3  | F 40 - 44    94     3 AG   0:37:24.6     7  Tonya Kahler              Wilmington IL            12:04.1

M 50 - 54     5        46   0:26:15.0    96  Joel Micetich             Coal City IL              8:28.1  | F  1 - 14    95     8      0:37:56.7    16  Carly Vandyne             Wilmington IL            12:14.4

M 50 - 54     6        55   0:27:11.3    89  Greg Likes                Channahon IL              8:46.2  | F 20 - 24                  D.N.F.        5  Victoria Gustafson        Wilmington IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 55 - 59     1 AG     44   0:26:00.1    61  Tom Meents                Wilmington IL             8:23.3  | F 20 - 24                  D.N.F.        6  Molly Duffy               Wilmington IL

M 55 - 59     2 AG     65   0:28:53.9    92  Dale Johnson              New Lenox IL              9:19.3  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       22  Amber Moore               Wilmington IL

M 55 - 59     3 AG     70   0:30:22.5    71  Raymond Wertelka          Manhattan IL              9:47.9  | F  1 - 14                  D.N.F.       23  Faith Moore               Wilmington IL

M 55 - 59     4        77   0:32:09.0    37  Donald Utke               Wilmington IL            10:22.3  | F 15 - 19                  D.N.F.       24  Tyler Moore               Wilmington IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 64     1 AG     15   0:22:03.6    69  Steve Hortega             Ottawa IL                 7:07.0  | F 30 - 34                  D.N.F.       25  Courtney Gerovac          Wilmington IL

M 60 - 64     2 AG     33   0:25:22.4    11  Ken Wise                  Wilmington IL             8:11.1  | F 55 - 59                  D.N.F.       29  Mary Pat Mack             Coal City IL

M 60 - 64     3 AG     50   0:26:46.0    53  Paul Surprenant           Kankakee IL               8:38.1  | M  1 - 14                  D.N.F.       31  Brandon Neises            Wilmington IL
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 60 - 64     4        87   0:34:17.9    36  Larry Bosley              Danforth IL              11:03.8  | F  1 - 14                  D.N.F.       35  Kelsey Duffy              Wilmington IL

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 65 - 99     1 AG     18   0:23:12.4    85  Charlie Grotevant         Buckingham IL             7:29.2  | M 20 - 24                  D.N.F.       47  Zack Hornberger           Crofton IL

M 65 - 99     2 AG     78   0:32:15.7    72  Killer Kowalski           Foley AL                 10:24.4  | M 15 - 19                  D.N.F.       48  Nick Hornberger           Crofton IL

M 65 - 99     3 AG     93   0:37:19.4    95  Terry Muscato             Morris IL                12:02.4  | M 40 - 44                  D.N.F.       64  Jonathan Smith            Monee IL


